August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

June

12
13

14
18
22
29

11
19
17
24
31

(%2}

20
21
26
27-28
17
18
19
22

13
19

13
16

13
20
23-27

22
24
22
25
29

12

6518 Sand Creek Hwy.
Sand Creek, Ml 49279
SAND CREEK i

COMMUNITY SCHOOLS Fax: 517-436-3143

Website: sc-aggies.us
2025-2026 Academic Calendar

6th Grade Open House 6pm Jr. High Gym

Teacher In-Service PD #1 (8:00am-3:00pm)

Back to School Open Houses: Elem 4:00-6:00pm; JH/HS 5:30-7:30pm
Teacher In-Service PD #2 (8:00am-3:00pm)

First Day of School! Half Day

No School

No School

No School — Labor Day

Half Day — Teacher In-Service PLC #1 NWEA

Progress Reports Uploaded

End of 1st Quarter

Report Cards Uploaded

Half Day — Teacher In-Service PLC #2 NWEA DATA

JH/HS Parent Teacher Conferences 5:30-7:30pm

Half Day — Parent Teacher Conferences: 1:00-3:00pm; 5:30-7:30pm
Elem Parent Teacher Conferences 5:30-7:30pm

Progress Reports Uploaded

Teacher In-Service PD #3 (8:00am-3:00pm)

Half Day

No School — Thanksgiving Break

End of 2nd Quarter; 2nd hour exam

Half Day (JH/HS Exams hours 1, 3 & 7); Teacher Records 1-3pm
Half Day (JH/HS Exams hours 4, 6 & 8); Teacher Records 1-3pm; End of 1st Semester
Winter Break Begins

Classes Resume

Report Cards Uploaded

Half Day — Teacher In-Service PLC #3 NWEA

No School — MLK Day

Progress Reports Uploaded

Teacher In-Service PD #4 (8:00am-3:00 pm)

No School — Presidents Day

Half Day — Parent Teacher Conferences: 1:00-3:00 pm; 5:30-7:30pm
End of 3rd Quarter

Half Day; Report Cards Uploaded

Spring Break

No School — Good Friday

Half Day — Teacher In-Service PLC #4 NWEA DATA

Progress Reports Uploaded

Teacher In-Service #5 (8:00am-3:00pm)

No School — Memorial Day

End of 4th Quarter; 2nd hour exam

Half Day (JH/HS Exams hours 1, 3 & 7); Teacher Records 1-3pm
Last Day of School! Half Day (JH/HS Exams hours 4, 6, 8); Teacher Records 1-3pm; End of 2nd
Semester

Report Cards Uploaded



