

## SAND CREEK COMMUNITY SCHOOLS

6518 Sand Creek Hwy. Sand Creek, MI 49279 Phone: 517-436-3108 Fax: 517-436-3143

Website: sc-aggies.us

## 2025-2026 Academic Calendar

August	12	6th Grade Open House 6pm Jr. High Gym
	13	Teacher In-Service PD #1 (8:00am-3:00pm)
		Back to School Open Houses: Elem 4:00-6:00pm; JH/HS 5:30-7:30pm
	14	Teacher In-Service PD #2 (8:00am-3:00pm)
	18	First Day of School! Half Day
	22	No School
	29	No School
September	1	No School – Labor Day
	11	Half Day – Teacher In-Service PLC #1 NWEA
	19	Progress Reports Uploaded
October	17	End of 1st Quarter
	24	Report Cards Uploaded
	31	Half Day – Teacher In-Service PLC #2 NWEA DATA
November	4	JH/HS Parent Teacher Conferences 5:30-7:30pm
	5	Half Day – Parent Teacher Conferences: 1:00-3:00pm; 5:30-7:30pm
	6	Elem Parent Teacher Conferences 5:30-7:30pm
	20	Progress Reports Uploaded
	21	Teacher In-Service PD #3 (8:00am-3:00pm)
	26	Half Day
	27-28	No School – Thanksgiving Break
December	17	End of 2nd Quarter; 2nd hour exam
	18	Half Day (JH/HS Exams hours 1, 3 & 7); Teacher Records 1-3pm
	19	Half Day (JH/HS Exams hours 4, 6 & 8); Teacher Records 1-3pm; End of 1st Semester
	22	Winter Break Begins
January	5	Classes Resume
	9	Report Cards Uploaded
	13	Half Day – Teacher In-Service PLC #3 NWEA
	19	No School – MLK Day
February	6	Progress Reports Uploaded
	13	Teacher In-Service PD #4 (8:00am-3:00 pm)
	16	No School – Presidents Day
March	5	Half Day – Parent Teacher Conferences: 1:00-3:00 pm; 5:30-7:30pm
	13	End of 3rd Quarter
	20	Half Day; Report Cards Uploaded
	23-27	Spring Break
April	3	No School – Good Friday
	22	Half Day – Teacher In-Service PLC #4 NWEA DATA
	24	Progress Reports Uploaded
May	22	Teacher In-Service #5 (8:00am-3:00pm)
	25	No School – Memorial Day
	29	End of 4th Quarter; 2nd hour exam
June	1	Half Day (JH/HS Exams hours 1, 3 & 7); Teacher Records 1-3pm
	2	Last Day of School! Half Day (JH/HS Exams hours 4, 6, 8); Teacher Records 1-3pm; End of 2nd Semester
	12	Report Cards Uploaded